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='YR Multiple Game Receipt
: ECTlO 3X Games One Venue

HOME
CLUB

OFFICIALS
Name

VErsus

AWAY
TEAM

Competition

H Game Price: £

Role:

VErsus

AWAY
TEAM

Competition

H Game Price; £

Role:

VErstUS
AWAY
TEAM

Competition

Game Price: £

Role:

Official Tariffs
These fees are the standard requirements. These
match the Basketball England scale. Fees can be

negotiated between clubs and officials prior to games.

Referee Level1 Level 2+
Under13 & U15 £ 1000 £ 1500
Under 17 & above £ 1000 £ 20.00
Table Official

Under13 & U15 £ 1000 £ 1000
Under 17 & above £ 1000 £ T15.00

Maximum Claims

Single Game £ 35.00 | Three Games £120.00

£ 40.00*
*for women 15 2 The Beth Matthews
Cup and The Challenge Cup Men.

Bank Details if required

| l
(THIHL
INENNEER

Licence
Number(s)

from (postcode):
Total Millage:
toand fromsingle address
o4sp Travel:
per mile @45[3 plm
Total Claim: £
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HOME
CLUB

OFFICIALS
Name

VErsusS

Game Price: £

Competition

Role:

VErSLIS
AWAY
TEAM

Competition H Game Price: £

Role:

VErsuS
AWAY
TEAM

Game Price: £

Competition

Role:

Official Tariffs
These fees are the standard requirements. These
match the Basketball England scale. Fees can be
negotiated between clubs and officials prior to games.

Bank Details if required

Licence

Referee Levell Level 2+ { ] Number(s)
Under 13 & U15 £ 1000 £ T5.00
Under 17 & above £ 1000 £ 2000 DDDDDD
Table Official
Under 13 & U15 £ 1000 £ 10.00 DDDDDDDQW postcoder
Under 17 & above £ 1000 £ 1500 Total Millasge: '
Maximum Claims toand fromssingle address
Single Game £ 35,00 | Three Games £120.00 Beﬁ?g Tr@a4¥§,!{
£ 40.00*
* for Wi 15 2 The Beth Matth [
CU[I; an%n:ll'ﬁg Challenge gup Maen. ews Total Claim: £




